Farnell Page 883 Date: 06-09-06 time:19:33
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

te
d
 C
ir
c
u
it
s
C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI
883Semiconductors - Integrated Circuits
300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 883
Price Each
Mftr. Pins Pkg Description Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+ +
27241 NSC 20 TSSOP Synchronous Buck Regulator Controller for Mobile Systems . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . LM27241MTC 100-8004● 234.00 170.00 128.00 – – – –
28025 TI 16 SOIC PWM Controller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UC28025DWG4 120-7368● 162.00 124.00 95.00 83.00 – –
28083 TI 8 SOIC PWM Controller, Current Mode Push-Pull. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC28083DG4 120-7399● 152.00 116.00 89.00 78.00 – –
28220 TI 16 SOIC PWM Controller, Dual Interleaved. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC28220D 846-2887● 203.00 155.00 118.00 104.00 – –
28221 TI 16 SOIC PWM Controller, Dual Interleaved. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC28221D 846-2909● 209.00 160.00 122.00 107.00 – –
33063 ON 8 DIL 1.5A Switching Regulator, 2.5V to 40V operation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33063AP1G 966-4432● 57.00 46.00 36.00 25.00 – –
33063 ON 8 SOIC 1.5A Switching Regulator, 2.5V to 40V operation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33063ADG 966-4440● 57.00 46.00 36.00 25.00 – –
33064 ON 8 SOIC Undervoltage Sensing Circuit with 4.6V threshold. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33064D-5G 121-1114● 75.00 65.00 47.00 – – – –
33163 ON 16 SOIC 3.4A Switching Regulator, 2.5V to 40V operation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33163DWG 119-2058● 327.00 250.00 184.00 159.00 – –
33163 ON 16 DIL 3A Power Switching Regulator. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33163PG 966-6850● 179.00 162.00 155.00 143.00 – –
33164 ON 8 SOIC Undervoltage Sensing Circuit with 4.3V threshold. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33164D-5G 121-1118● 137.00 76.00 54.00 – – – –
33166 ON 5 D2-Pak 3.4A Switching Regulator, 7.5V to 40V operation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33166D2TG 120-9630● 338.00 259.00 203.00 – – – –
33166 ON 5 TO-220 3A Power Switching Regulator. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33166TG 966-6869● 212.00 192.00 182.00 168.00 – –
33167 ON 5 D2-Pak 5.5A Switching Regulator, 7.5V to 40V operation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33167D2TG 966-4467● 221.00 200.00 190.00 175.00 – –
33167 ON 5 TO-220 5A Power Switching Regulator. (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33167TG 966-6877● 251.00 238.00 199.00 175.00 – –
33262 ON 8 SOIC Power Factor Controller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33262DG 966-4475● 57.00 46.00 36.00 25.00 – –
33262 ON 8 DIL Power Factor Controller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33262PG 966-6745● 57.00 46.00 36.00 26.00 – –
33340 ON 8 SOIC Battery Fast Charge Controller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33340DG 966-6753● 118.00 94.00 74.00 51.00 – –
33363 ON 16 SOIC High Voltage Switching Regulator, 700V/1A. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC33363BDWG 119-2057● 299.00 181.00 132.00 – – – –
34060 ON 14 DIL Switchmode PWM control circuit. (IND TEMP). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC34060APG 121-4461● 133.00 96.00 71.00 48.00 – –
34060 ON 14 DIL Switchmode PWM control circuit. (IND TEMP). . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC34060AP 300-4806 75.00 57.00 50.00 34.00 – –
34063 FCH 8 DIL Single Ended Power Switching Regulator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KA34063A 101-3812● 51.00 38.00 30.00 – – – –
34063 ST 8 DIL DC/DC Converter Control Circuit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC34063ABN 107-7180● 49.00 37.00 32.00 24.00 – –
34063 ST 8 DIL DC/DC Converter Control Circuit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC34063ACN 107-7182● 47.00 36.00 31.00 24.00 – –
34063 ST 8 DIL DC/DC Converter Control Circuit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC34063EBN 107-7183● 47.00 32.00 27.00 25.00 – –
34063 ST 8 DIL DC/DC Converter Control Circuit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC34063ECN 107-7184● 49.00 37.00 32.00 25.00 – –
34063 ST 8 SO-8 DC/DC Converter for Step-Down, Step-Up and Voltage-Inverting applications (IND
TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC34063ABD 108-7205● 52.00 40.00 35.00 26.00 – –
34063 ST 8 SO-8 DC/DC Converter for Step-Down, Step-Up and Voltage-Inverting applications . . . . . MC34063ACD 108-7206● 74.00 64.00 49.00 37.00 – –
34063 ST 8 SO-8 Low Voltage DC/DC Converter for Step-Down, Step-Up and Voltage-Inverting ap-
plications (IND TEMP) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC34063ECD 108-7207● 49.00 38.00 32.00 25.00 – –
34063 ON 8 DIL 1.5A, DC-DC converter with reference, comparator, current limit, 3.0V to 40V . . . . MC34063AP1G 119-1818● 56.00 42.00 35.00 20.00 – –
34063 ON 8 SOIC Single Ended Power Switching Regulator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC34063ADG 121-1119● 57.00 37.00 34.00 – – – –
34063 FCH 8 SOIC Single Ended Power Switching Regulator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KA34063ADTF 121-2947● 60.00 48.00 40.00 – – – –
34063 SAM 8 DIL Single Ended Power Switching Regulator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KA34063A. 345-8040▲‡ 51.00 38.00 30.00 – – – –
34063 SAM 8 SOIC Single Ended Power Switching Regulator . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . KA34063AD. 345-8052 49.00 40.00 32.00 – – – –
34129 FSL 14 DIL Current Mode Switching Regulator for Low Power Digital Phones... . . . . . . . . . . . . MC34129EC 120-0518● 157.00 96.00 86.00 – – – –
34161 ON 8 DIL Universal Voltage Monitor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . MC34161PG 119-2084● 136.00 104.00 77.00 66.00 – –
35701 UNI 14 DIL Advanced Voltage Mode PWM Controller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC35701N 110-1431● 332.00 254.00 210.00 188.00 – –
35701 UNI 14 SOIC Advanced Voltage Mode PWM Controller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC35701D 110-1433 332.00 254.00 210.00 188.00 – –
35701 UNI 14 DIL Advanced Voltage Mode PWM Controller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC35701N. 352-7074 317.00 243.00 201.00 179.00 – –
35701 UNI 14 SOIC Advanced Voltage Mode PWM Controller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC35701D. 352-7086 304.00 232.00 192.00 172.00 – –
35702 TI 14 SOIC Advanced Voltage Mode PWM Controller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC35702D 121-4371● 332.00 254.00 210.00 188.00 – –
35702 UNI 14 SOIC Advanced Voltage Mode PWM Controller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC35702D. 352-7104 295.00 240.00 211.00 208.00 – –
39002 TI 8 DIL Load share controller. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC39002PE4 121-4439● 128.00 102.00 76.00 65.00 – –
39002 TI 8 DIL Load share controller. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . UCC39002P 501-2340 128.00 102.00 76.00 69.00 – –
40000 TI 10 HTSSOP Low Input Voltage. Synch. Buck Converter. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TPS40000DGQ 845-7387● 134.00 107.00 79.00 68.00 – –
40000 TI 10 MSOP Low Input Voltage-Mode Synchronous Buck Controller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TPS40000DGQG4 932-4240● 134.00 107.00 79.00 68.00 – –
40002 TI 10 MSOP Low Input Voltage-Mode Synchronous Buck Controller . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TPS40002DGQG4 932-4259● 134.00 107.00 79.00 68.00 – –
40003 TI 10 HTSSOP Low Input Voltage. Synch. Buck Converter. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . TPS40003DGQ 845-7395● 118.00 90.00 66.00 58.00 – –